
Sastanak vođa ekipa 09.00 h

Početak prve trke 10.00h
1000 m

1. TRKA K-1 1000 m Dečaci 2006 1. grupa 10.00h

2 Vukašinović Đurađ Šabac 2006
3 Božić Luka Zmaj 2006
4 Dadić Mihajlo Dunav 2006
5 Kobrehel Tamaš Tisin Cvet 2006
6 Miloš Ćurković Tarket 2006
7 Božidar Savić Vojvodina 2006

2. TRKA K-1 1000 m Dečaci 2006 2. grupa 10.10h

2 Veljko Popović Vojvodina 2006
3 Veljko Vještica Tarket 2006
4 Kavač Adam Bratstvo 2006
5 Berec Balaž Tisin Cvet 2006
6 Petrović Lazar Šabac 2006
7 Lazar Bulatović Vojvodina 2006

3. TRKA K-1 1000 m Dečaci 2006 3. grupa 10.20h

2 Uroš Radović Vojvodina 2006
3 Lazar Milanović  Filip Višnjić 2006
4 Stojanov Stevan Zmaj 2006
5 Petrović Jakov Šabac 2006
6 Marko Nikolić Vojvodina 2006
7 Relja Todorovic BSK 2006

4. TRKA K-1 1000 m Devojčice 2005/2006 1. grupa 10.30h

2 Tatjana Kalajić Elit 2006
3 Nađ Lara Bratstvo 2007
4 Dina Bacelj Tarket 2005
5 Dobo Petra Bratstvo 2005
6 Emilija Djordjevic BSK 2005
7 Moravčević Valentina Šabac 2005

5. TRKA K-1 1000 m Devojčice 2005/2006 2. grupa 10.40h

2 Horvat Žofi Dunav 2008
3 Lena Rokvić Elit 2006
4 Nađ Eleonora Dunav 2006
5 Gojković Jana Šabac 2005
6 Jana Saric BSK 2006
7 Ladanji Lidia Bratstvo 2006

KAJAKAŠKI SAVEZ SRBIJE
2. Nacionalno izborno takmičenje

Bačka Palanka 13.-14. avgust 2021.



500m

6. TRKA K-1 500 m Seniori 1. grupa 11.00h

2 Pavlov Saša Bratstvo
3 Simo Boltić Tarket
4 Ervin Holpert KKMNK Beograd
5 Anđelo Džombeta Vojvodina
6 Miodrag Ikadinovi Bečej
7 Edvard Perlaki Vojvodina

7. TRKA K-1 500 m Seniori 2. grupa 11.05h

2 Danilo Živković Zabrežje
3 Vojin Rudović Vojvodina
4 Stefan Vekić Tarket
5 Stojšić Dimitrije Val
6 Subotić Mihailo Šabac
7 Nikola Rasulić Zemun

8.TRKA K-1 500 m Seniori 3. grupa 11.10h

2 Nikola Krnač Tarket
3 Igor Putnik Vojvodina
4 Zdelar Bojan Val
5 Lagundžić Branko Šabac
6 Subotić Marko Tisin Cvet

9.TRKA K-1 500 m Dečaci 2004 1. grupa 11.20h

1 Mataruga Uroš   Pančevo 2004
2 Damir Ikić Tarket 2004
3 Aleksandar Jovanović Val 2004
4 Mihajlo Petović Liman 2004
5 Trifunović Lazar Zmaj 2004
6 Marko Kartalović Vojvodina 2004
7 Radosavljević Veljko Šabac 2004

10.TRKA K-1 500 m Dečaci 2004 2. grupa 11.25h

1 Vitorović Bogdan Beograd 2004
2 Jelić Ognjen Pančevo 2004
3 Manjenčić Luka Šabac 2004
4 Mihajlo Jeftić Tarket 2004
5 Jovan Radmanović Val 2004
6 Branislav Mirkov Vojvodina 2004
7 Stanišić Nikola Filip Višnjić 2004

11.TRKA K-1 500 m Dečaci 2005 1. grupa 11.35h

1 Vladimir Bojanić Zabrežje 2005
2 Matej Konecki Vojvodina 2005
3 Kovandžić Stefan Beograd 2005
4 Subotić Igor Tisin Cvet 2005
5 Andrić Nikolas Dunav 2005
6 Strahinja Filipović- Val 2005
7 Argirović Nikola Zmaj 2005



12.TRKA K-1 500 m Dečaci 2005 2. grupa 11.40h

1 Kramer Vuk Zemun 2005
2 Ladocki Adam Tisin Cvet 2005
3 Kevago Levente Dunav 2005
4 Vignjević Stefan Beograd 2005
5 Lazar Dubaić  Zabrežje 2005
6 Luka Jakovljević Tarket 2005
7 Miloš Dukić Vojvodina 2005

13.TRKA K-1 500 m Dečaci 2006 1. grupa 12.00h

1 Relja Stankovic BSK 2006
2 Lazar Bulatović Vojvodina 2006
3 Berec Balaž Tisin Cvet 2006
4 Strahinja Dragosavljević Tarket 2006
5 Stojanov Stevan Zmaj 2006
6 Marko Nikolić Vojvodina 2006
7 Sergej Dujakovic BSK 2006
8 Vukašinović Đurađ Šabac 2006

14. TRKA K-1 500 m Dečaci 2006 2. grupa 12.05h

1 Božidar Savić Vojvodina 2006
2 Miloš Ćurković Tarket 2006
3 Dadić Mihajlo Dunav 2006
4 Petrović Lazar Šabac 2006
5 Mladen Popovic BSK 2006
6 Božić Luka Zmaj 2006
7 Kobrehel Tamaš Tisin Cvet 2006
8 Uroš Radov Vojvodina 2006

15.TRKA K-1 500 m Dečaci 2006 3. grupa 12.15h

1 Relja Todorovic BSK 2006
2 Lazar Milanović  Filip Višnjić 2006
3 Kavač Adam Bratstvo 2006
4 Veljko Vještica Tarket 2006
5 Radosavljević Steva Šabac 2006
6 Veljko Popović Vojvodina 2006
7
8 Petrović Jakov Šabac 2006

16.TRKA K-1 500 m Devojčice 2005/2006 1. grupa 12.30h

1 Knežević Milica Šabac 2006
2 Lana Govedarica Tarket 2006
3 Hristina Petović Liman 2006
4 Dina Bacelj Tarket 2005
5 Emilija Djordjevic BSK 2005
6 Moravčević Valentina Šabac 2005
7 Nađ Lara Bratstvo 2007



17.TRKA K-1 500 m Devojčice 2005/2006 2. grupa 12.35h

1 Gojković Jana Šabac 2005
2 Andrea Paroški Tarket 2005
3 Dobo Petra Bratstvo 2005
4 Gere Katalin Tisin Cvet 2005
5 Jana Saric BSK 2006
6 Lena Rokvić Elit 2006
7 Horvat Žofi Dunav 2008

18.TRKA K-1 500 m Devojčice 2005/2006 3. grupa 12.40h

1 Anja Kajtez Tarket 2006
2 Nađ Eleonora Dunav 2006
3 Lena Brajkovic BSK 2006
4 Ladanji Lidia Bratstvo 2006
5 Kecman Katarina Šabac 2006
6 Tatjana Kalajić Elit 2006
7 Dajana Urtajl Panonija 2005

200m

19.TRKA K-1 200 m Dečaci 2004 1. grupa 13.30h

1 Stančevski Luka  Pančevo 2004
2 Marko Kartalović Vojvodina 2004
3 Aleksandar Jovanović Val 2004
4 Radosavljević Veljko Šabac 2004
5 Mihajlo Jeftić Tarket 2004

20.TRKA K-1 200 m Dečaci 2004 2. grupa 13.35h

2 Stanišić Nikola Filip Višnjić 2004
3 Mihajlo Petović Liman 2004
4 Vitorović Bogdan Beograd 2004
5 Branislav Mirkov Vojvodina 2004

21.TRKA K-1 200 m Devojčice 2005/2006 1. grupa 13.40h

1 Emilija Djordjevic BSK 2005
2 Nađ Eleonora Dunav 2006
3 Gere Katalin Tisin Cvet 2005
4 Anja Kajtez Tarket 2006
5 Gojković Jana Šabac 2005
6 Nađ Lara Bratstvo 2007



22.TRKA K-1 200 m Devojčice 2005/2006 2. grupa 13.45h

1 Horvat Žofi Dunav 2008
2 Jana Saric BSK 2006
3 Kecman Katarina Šabac 2006
4 Dobo Petra Bratstvo 2005
5 Andrea Paroški Tarket 2005
6 Tatjana Kalajić Elit 2006

23.TRKA K-1 200 m Devojčice 2005/2006 3. grupa 13.50h

1 Dajana Urtajl Panonija 2005
2 Lana Govedarica Tarket 2006
3 Knežević Milica Šabac 2006
4 Ladanji Lidia Bratstvo 2006
5 Lena Brajkovic BSK 2006
6 Lena Rokvić Elit 2006

24.TRKA K-2 1000 m Seniori Finale 14.30h

2 Edvard Perlaki – Igor Putnik Vojvodina 
3
4 Marko Tomićević-Milenko Zorić Bečej/Tarket
5
6 Anđelo Džombeta – Ervin Holpert Vojvodina/Beograd

Petak 13.08.2021.

25.TRKA K-1 500m Seniori FINALE 9.00h

1000m

26.TRKA K-1 1000m Dečaci 2004 FINALE 9.20h

2 Jovan Radmanović Val 2004
3 Manjenčić Luka Šabac 2004
4 Trifunović Lazar Zmaj 2004
5 Damir Ikić Tarket 2004
6 Vitorović Bogdan Beograd 2004

27.TRKA K-1 1000m Devojčice 2004 FINALE 9.30h

3 Beatrix Orban Begej 2004
4 Bošnjak Jenifer Dunav 2004

28.TRKA C-1 1000m Dečaci 2004 FINALE 9.40h

2 Marko Radović Marina Progar 2004
3 Malović Mihajlo Šabac 2004
4 Sergej Crnjanski Marina Progar 2004
5 Trifunović Aleksa Šabac 2004



29.TRKA K-1 1000m Dečaci 2005 FINALE 9.50h

1 Kramer Vuk Zemun 2005
2 Andrić Nikolas Dunav 2005
3 Vignjević Stefan Beograd 2005
4 Kevago Levente Dunav 2005
5 Ladocki Adam Tisin Cvet 2005
6 Koledin Lazar Obilić 2005
7 Subotić Igor Tisin Cvet 2005
8 Miloš Dukić Vojvodina 2005

30.TRKA C-1 1000m Dečaci 2005/2006 FINALE 10.00h

2 Marko Nikolic BSK 2005
3 Trnavčević Luka Šabac 2005
4 Lazar Mitrovic BSK 2005
5 Bekrić Marko Zmaj 2006

31.TRKA K-1 1000m Dečaci 2006 FINALE 10.10h
32.TRKA K-1 1000m Devojčice 2005/2006 FINALE 10.20h

500m

33.TRKA K-1 500 m Dečaci 2004 FINALE 11.00h
34.TRKA K-1 500 m Devojčice 2004 FINALE 11.10h

1 Ivana Damjanov Tarket 2004
2 Beatrix Orban Begej 2004
3 Dunja Stanojev Tarket 2004
4 Vladana Pešić Filip Višnjić 2004
5 Bošnjak Jenifer Dunav 2004
6 Svetlana Rajak Tarket 2004

35.TRKA C-1 500 m Dečaci 2004 i Seniorka FINALE 11.20h

2 Marko Radović Marina Progar 2004
3 Malović Mihajlo Šabac 2004
4 Sergej Crnjanski Marina Progar 2004
5 Trifunović Aleksa Šabac 2004
6 Tijana Arsić Vojvodina

36.TRKA K-1 500 m Dečaci 2005 FINALE 11.30h
37.TRKA C-1 500 m Dečaci 2005/2006 FINALE 11.40h

2 Lazar Mitrovic BSK 2005
3 Miloš Tovarlaža Zemun 2006
4 Bekrić Marko Zmaj 2006
5 Trnavčević Luka Šabac 2005
6 Marko Nikolic BSK 2005

38.TRKA K-1 500 m Dečaci 2006 FINALE 11.50h
39.TRKA K-1 500 m Devojčice 2005/2006 FINALE 12.00h
40.TRKA C-1 500 m Seniori FINALE 12.10h

3 Nemanja Stefanović Tarket
4 Dušan Milošević Zabrežje



200m

41.TRKA K-1 200 m Dečaci 2004 FINALE 13.00h
42.TRKA K-1 200 m Devojčice 2004 FINALE 13.05h

2 Ivana Damjanov Tarket 2004
3 Vladana Pešić Filip Višnjić 2004
4 Dunja Stanojev Tarket 2004
5 Svetlana Rajak Tarket 2004

43.TRKA C-1 200 m Dečaci 2004 FINALE 13.10h

2 Marko Radović Marina Progar 2004
3 Malović Mihajlo Šabac 2004
4 Sergej Crnjanski Marina Progar 2004
5 Trifunović Aleksa Šabac 2004

44.TRKA K-1 200 m Dečaci 2005 FINALE 13.25h

0 Ninković Strahinja Šabac 2005
1 Argirović Nikola Zmaj 2005
2 Lazar Dubaić  Zabrežje 2005
3 Vignjević Stefan Beograd 2005
4 Andrić Nikolas Dunav 2005
5 Kovandžić Stefan Beograd 2005
6 Vladimir Bojanić Zabrežje 2005
7 Strahinja Filipović- Val 2005
8 Luka Jakovljević Tarket 2005

45.TRKA C-1 200 m Dečaci 2005/2006 FINALE 13.30h

2 Marko Nikolic BSK 2005
3 Trnavčević Luka Šabac 2005
4 Miloš Tovarlaža Zemun 2006
5 Bekrić Marko Zmaj 2006
6 Lazar Mitrovic BSK 2005

46.TRKA K-1 200 m Dečaci 2006 FINALE 13.35h

1 Relja Stankovic BSK 2006
2 Marko Nikolić Vojvodina 2006
3 Strahinja Dragosavljević Tarket 2006
4 Dadić Mihajlo Dunav 2006
5 Kavač Adam Bratstvo 2006
6 Mladen Popovic BSK 2006
7 Radosavljević Steva Šabac 2006
8 Sergej Dujakovic BSK 2006

47.TRKA K-1 200 m Devojčice 2005/2006 FINALE 13.40h
48.TRKA K-1 200 m Parakajak FINALE 13.45h

3 Strahinja Bukvić Vojvodina

49.TRKA K-2 500 m SENIORI FINALE 14.00h

1 Simo Boltić-Luka Karanović Tarket 
2 Luka Stojkov  - Milos Stojkov Bečej
3 Stefan Vekić-Ervin Holpert Tarket/Beograd
4 Anđelo Džombeta – Nikola Rasulić Vojvodina/ Zemun
5 Vojin Rudović – Nikola Kovačević Vojvodina/Begej
6 Edvard Perlaki – Igor Putnik Vojvodina 
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